THE DATASHEET OF
IMM0512S05
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
XP PowerIMM05 Series DC-DC Converter
xxx Series
Models & Ratings
Notes

1.02 x 0.36 x 0.49” (26.0 x 9.3 x 12.5 mm)
5 Watts
Mechanical Details
Input Voltage
VDC
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Current
mA
Input current Maximum capacitive
load μF
Model Number
No Load Full Load
5V
(4.5-9.0V)
3.3 V 1200 mA 105 mA 1100 mA 2200 μF IMM0505S3V3
5.0 V 1000 mA 105 mA 1372 mA 1000 μF IMM0505S05
12.0 V 416 mA 105 mA 1353 mA 470 μF IMM0505S12
15.0 V 333 mA 105 mA 1354 mA 330 μF IMM0505S15
±12.0 V ±208 mA 105 mA 1387 mA ±220 μF IMM0505D12
±15.0 V ±166 mA 105 mA 1383 mA ±168 μF IMM0505D15
12V
(9.0-18.0V)
3.3 V 1200 mA 55 mA 550 mA 2200 μF IMM0512S3V3
5.0 V 1000 mA 55 mA 678 mA 1000 μF IMM0512S05
12.0 V 416 mA 55 mA 676 mA 470 μF IMM0512S12
15.0 V 333 mA 55 mA 677 mA 330 μF IMM0512S15
±12.0 V ±208 mA 55 mA 676 mA ±220 μF IMM0512D12
±15.0 V ±166 mA 55 mA 675 mA ±168 μF IMM0512D15
24V
(18.0-36.0 V)
3.3 V 1200 mA 30 mA 275 mA 2200 μF IMM0524S3V3
5.0 V 1000 mA 30 mA 339 mA 1000 μF IMM0524S05
12.0 V 416 mA 30 mA 334 mA 470 μF IMM0524S12
15.0 V 333 mA 30 mA 334 mA 330 μF IMM0524S15
±12.0 V ±208 mA 30 mA 338 mA ±220 μF IMM0524D12
±15.0 V ±166 mA 30 mA 337 mA ±168 μF IMM0524D15
1.02 (26.0)
0.49
(12.5)
0.07